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Phillip Island 4.448 mMotoGP & Moto2 - Results Day 3

Phillip Island Official Tyres Test, 3-4-5 March 2014

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgTimeBike Rel.
Speed

Max

LORENZO  330,3 330,3 330,31     1'29.068 179,782J.99 Yamaha Factory Racing 55YamahaESP

PEDROSA  326,3 326,3 326,32     1'29.458        0.390 178,998D.26 Repsol Honda Team 32HondaESP        0.390

ROSSI  330,3 330,3 330,33     1'29.554        0.486 178,806V.46 Yamaha Factory Racing 56YamahaITA        0.096

CRUTCHLOW  331,3 331,3 331,34     1'29.606        0.538 178,702C.35 Ducati Team 39DucatiGBR        0.052

DOVIZIOSO  335,4 335,4 335,45     1'30.101        1.033 177,721A.4 Ducati Team 23DucatiITA        0.495

RABAT  271,4 271,4 271,46     1'32.194        3.126 173,686E.53 Marc VDS Racing Team 40KalexESP        2.093

TORRES  271,4 271,4 271,47     1'32.998        3.930 172,184J.81 Mapfre Aspar Team Moto2 77SuterESP        0.804

KALLIO  275,5 275,5 275,58     1'33.149        4.081 171,905M.36 Marc VDS Racing Team 61KalexFIN        0.151

TEROL  270,7 270,7 270,79     1'34.443        5.375 169,550N.18 Mapfre Aspar Team Moto2 53SuterESP        1.294
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Phillip Island 4.448 mMotoGP & Moto2 - Results Day 3

Phillip Island Official Tyres Test, 3-4-5 March 2014

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

 53 ESP KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'44.384  153,40309:39'49.129RABATE.

 53 ESP KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'35.240 -9.144  168,13109:41'24.369RABATE.

 53 ESP KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'34.221 -1.019  169,94909:42'58.590RABATE.

 53 ESP KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'33.594 -0.627  171,08809:44'32.184RABATE.

 53 ESP KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'33.158 -0.436  171,88909:46'05.342RABATE.

 53 ESP KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'32.998 -0.160  172,18409:50'46.339RABATE.

 81 ESP SuterMapfre Aspar Team Moto2     1'32.998  172,18410:30'45.571TORRESJ.

 46 ITA YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'31.571 -1.427  174,86811:05'45.241ROSSIV.

 46 ITA YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'30.421 -1.150  177,09211:32'35.516ROSSIV.

 46 ITA YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'30.315 -0.106  177,29911:34'05.831ROSSIV.

 46 ITA YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'29.825 -0.490  178,26711:35'35.656ROSSIV.

 46 ITA YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'29.554 -0.271  178,80612:34'42.143ROSSIV.

 99 ESP YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'29.363 -0.191  179,18813:24'00.734LORENZOJ.

 99 ESP YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'29.357 -0.006  179,20016:43'10.479LORENZOJ.

 99 ESP YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'29.068 -0.289  179,78216:44'39.547LORENZOJ.
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EndStart  

 


